
SPARKLING WINES

WHITE WINES BY THE GLASS

150/695,-

150/695,-

150/695,-

150/695,-

165/750,-

170/750,-

170/750,-

170/775,-

170/795,-

185/855,-

180/850,-

185/895,-

185/895,-

200/995,-

200/995,-

210/995,-

210/995,-

210/995,-

220/995,-

225/1095,-

225/1095,-

225/1095,-

260/1195,-

265/1250,-

265/1250,-

270/1250,-

340/1550,-

385/1815,-

550/2500,-

550/2500,-

550/2500,-

150/695,-

180/795,-

230/995,-

235/1050,-

270/1195,-

280/1300,-

325/1495,-

325/1495,-

350/1540,-

450/2250,-

ROSE WINE BY THE GLASS

APOSTOLOS THYMIOPOLOUS
LOPEZ DE HEREDIAT

180/895,-

280/1295,-

DIGNITAT
PATRICK PIUZE
GOUET HENRY
GRIESEL
GUSBOURNE
PIERRE PETERS
BENOIT LAHAYE
DE SOUSA
LAURENT-PERRIER 
HENRIOT

CAVA NV
CRÉMANT NV
CHAMPAGNE BRUT NV
BLANC DES NOIRS BRUT SEKT NV
BLANC DES BLANCS 2019
BLANC DES BLANCS NV
BLANC DE NOIRS NV
PEITE MOUSSE ROSÉ NV
MILLESIMÉ 2004
HEMERA 2013

SPAIN

FRANCE

FRANCE

GERMANY

ENGLAND

FRANCE

FRANCE

FRANCE

FRANCE

FRANCE

GEORG STEINMETZ
LA P’TITE PIERRE
GODON
CHATEAU CLOISOT
CATENA
FEUDO SAN GREGORIO
BRÜNDLMAYER
LUIS SEABRA
HEINRICH
PIEROPAN
CAVALLI
SATTLERHOF
KLUMPP
FORJAS DEL SALNES
MARTO
WEINGUT KREBS
ZIND HUMBRECHT
SALEM WINE CO
HENRI DE VILLAMONT
BENANTI
BRUNO GIACOSA
VUILLEMEZ
GUSBOURNE
WEINGUT WINTER
FRED LOIMER
ANTÓNIO MACANITA
THIBAUD BOUDIGNON
MORGEN LONG
RAVENEAU
BERNARD BONIN
LAURENT PILLOT

RIESLING TROCKEN 2021
VIN DE FRANCE BLANC 2022
SAUVIGNON BLANC 2021
BORDEAUX BLANC 2023
CHARDONNAY 2023
GRECO DI TUFO 2022
GRÜNER VELTLINER 2023
XISTO ILIMITADO BRANCO 2022
INTO THE LIGHT WHITE BLÄUFRANKISCH 2022
SOAVE CALVARINO 2022
CHENIN BLANC 2023
GÄMLITZ SAUVIGNON BLANC 2022
MUSCHELKALK CHARDONNAY 2023
CÍES ALBARIÑO 2023
RIESLING 2020
CHARDONNAY RÉSERVE 2020
CLOS HÄUSERER RIESLING 2022
CHARDONNAY 2021
BOURGOGNE BLANC PRESTIGE 2021
ETNA BIANCO 2023
ROERO ARNEIS 2023
MÂCON-CHARDONNAY LES BLEUSES 2020
GUINEVERE CHARDONNAY 2021
GEYERSBERG GG 2020
RIED STEINMASSL 2013
CORACOL DOS PROFETAS AREIA VINHO 2023
SAVENNERIES CLOS DE FREMIETS 2021
WITNESS TREE VINEYARD EOLA-AMITY HILLS 2022
CHABLIS 1ER CRU BUTTEAUX 2022
BOURGOGNE BLANC INITIALE 2021
CHASSAGNE-MONTRACHET 1ER CRU GRANDES-RUCHOTTES 

GERMANY

FRANCE

FRANCE

FRANCE

ARGENTINA

ITALY

AUSTRIA

PORTUGAL

AUSTRIA

ITALY

SOUTH-AFRICA

AUSTRIA

GERMANY

SPAIN

GERMANY

GERMANY

FRANCE

USA

FRANCE

ITALY

ITALY

FRANCE

ENGLAND

GERMANY

AUSTRIA

PORTUGAL

FRANCE

USA

FRANCE

FRANCE

FRANCE

 XINOMAVRO ROSÉ
ROSÉ RISERVA 2012

GREECE

SPAIN





SWEET & FORTIFIED WINE BY THE GLASS

SCHLOSS LIESER
BARBEITO
EMILIO LUSTAU
EMILIO LUSTAU
RIVEYRAC
RIVEYRAC
RIVEYRAC

185/945,-

170/745,-

145/695,-

165/725,-

195/1595,-

210/1695,-

245/1795,-

ORANGE WINES BY THE GLASS

RED WINE BY THE GLASS

CHARLES AINE
VALLEBELBO
LUIS SEABRA
GUIMARO
LAURA LARDY
CHÂTEAU CAMINO SALVA
CATENA
BLACKSMITH WINES
JOHANNES ZILLINGER
FONTODI
DOMAINE DES ALEXANDRINS
LETHBRIDGE
WEINGUT KREBS
COURBET
BENANTI
COMBEL LA-SERRE
CA’ DEL BAIO
DOMAINE DE LA CRAS
DOMAINE DE TOURS
ANTÓNIO MACANITA
LOPEZ DE HEREDIA
LA GRAND ROCHE
IL POGGIONE
BRUNO GIACOSA
RIDGE
DOMAINE DE LA CRAS
CERITAS
POGGIO DI SOTTO
CHATEAU TALBOT
CECILE TREMBLAY
BARTOLO MASCARELLO
ARNOUX LACHAUX

160/695,-

160/695,-

170/775,-

170/775,-

175/850,-

175/850,-

175/850,-

175/850,-

180/850,-

195/895.-

195/895,-

195/975,-

195/975,-

195/995,-

220/995,-

220/1050,-

220/1095,-

220/1095-,

230/1150,-

240/1195,-

240/1195,-

260/1250,-

280/1350,-

300/1495,-

340/1495,-

380/1800,-

380/1800,-

380/1800,-

380/1800,-

450/2250,-

550/2750,-

750/3500,-

VINI SASSARA
STOLPMAN
HEINRICHT

180/795,-

210/995,-

240/1150,-

ITALY

USA

AUSTRIA

 COCONAR ORANGE 2022
LOVE YOU BUNCHES ORANGE 2021
GRAUE FREYHEIT 2022

VIN DE CÔTES-DU-RHÔNE 2022
LA OPERE BARBERA 2022
XISTO ILIMITADO TINTO 2021
RIBEIRA SACRA MANCIA 2023
FLEURIE LES COTES 2022
BORDEAUX HAUT-MÉDOC 2016
PAJE ALTAMIRA MALBEC 2021
BAREBONES CINSAULT 2022
PARCELLAIRE ROUGE #1 2021
CHIANTI CLASSICO 2022
SAINT-JOSEPH 2022
PINOT NOIR 2022
AUF DEN MITTELEREN GROSS SPÄTBURGUNDER 2017
VIOLETTE TROUSSEAU 2021
ETNA ROSSO 2022
AU CERISIER CAHORS 2022
BARBARESCO AUTINBEJ 2021
DÉPRIMEUR VIN DE FRANCE 2023
VIN DE FRANCE VAUCLUSE 2020
TINTA NEGRA DOS VILÕES 2022
VIÑA BOSCONIA 2012
CABERNET SAUVIGNON 2019
BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO 2018
NEBBIOLO D'ALBA VIGNA VALMAGGIORE 2020
PONZO ZINFANDEL 2020
BOURGOGNE HERMAION 2022
TROUT GULCH PINOT NOIR 2020
ROSSO DI MONTALCINO 2020
TALBOT 2018
BOURGOGNE CÔTE D'OR 2021
BAROLO 2018
BOURGOGNE PINOT FIN 2020

FRANCE

USA

PORTUGAL

SPAIN

FRANCE

FRANCE

ARGENTINA

SOUTH-AFRICA

AUSTRIA

ITALY

FRANCE

AUSTRALIA

GERMANY

FRANCE

ITALY

FRANCE

ITALY

FRANCE

FRANCE

PORTUGAL

SPAIN

USA

ITALY

ITALY

USA

FRANCE

USA

ITALY

FRANCE

FRANCE

ITALY

FRANCE

BRAUNEBERGER JUFFER RIESLING KABINETT 2021
RAINWATER MADEIRA 5YO RESERVA (6CL.)
ALMACENISTA MANZANILLA PASADA DE SANLUCAR (6CL)
PEDRO XIMENÉZ SAN EMILIO (6CL.)
RIVESALTES 1982 (6 CL.)
RIVESALTES 1986 (6 CL.)
RIVESALTES 1994 (6 CL.)

GERMANY





BEER

FRYDENLUND FATØL 0,4L 95,-

DRINKS

PALOMA
PASSION MULE
HENDRICKS GT
BAREKSTEN GT
LIMONCELLO SPRITZ

225,-

225,-

215,-

215,-

195,-

NON ALCOHOLIC

STRAUCH PUR BLANC
MIKKELER DRINKIN IN THE SUN WEISS BEER
COPENHAGEN TEA COMPANY SPARKLIN TEA BLÅ 0,75L
PETERSSON & MUNTHE SPARKLING TEA 0,33L
BLAANE GRAVENSTEIN EPLEMOST
VILLBRYGG GLIMT 0,33L
VILLBRYGG SKOG 0,75
PEPSI MAX 0,33L
PEPSI 0,33L
SOLO 0,33L

125/495,-

85,-

250,-

120,-

185,-

95,-

225,-

59,-

59,-

59,-




